Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
FreeText
93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C
Bergenfield NJ 07621 USA

B-DUL BASARABIA, NR.250, CORP P+5
FreeText
3 Austin Mews, High Street, Hemel Hempstead, HP1 3AF , United Kingdom
Amisco
Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare
parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property
of their respective owners.
BRAND'S PRODUCTS
Product Description
24VAC 3VA 3/2 nc 10bar
FES15D1C2A4BVOFM pilot valve
3/2 NC (FES15D1C2A4BVOFM) 15mm pneumatic control valve
FES3009MA220W205 Ex m 220V AC ATEX
EVI 7/9 110VAC 5VA coil
EVI 7/9 110VAC Magnetspule 22mm
534047 Seal plate
EV1 7/9 220 VAC 9MM Pneumatic valve coil

EVI 5P Solenoid systems
EVI 5P/13 (FES5P13DA23003ZN) solenoid
EVI 5P/13 ALTERNATIVE EVI 5P/13 A.C. 24V 13VA
(FES5P13DA024 )
Coil
EVI 5P/13 – DIN 43650 A / FES5P13DD02405ZN coil
EVI 5P/13-19VA Solenoid systems
0709SA22001AM EVI 7/9 Solenoid
EVI 7/9 – AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, DC, 24V, 4.8W Solenoid
EVI 7/9 – UL (FES0709FA11001UH) solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 220VAC 5VA magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 220VAC 8.5VA coil
EVI 7/9 24 VDC 6,5W 100% ED Solenoid
EV I 7/9 220VAC Coil
EVI 7/9 / FES0709SD02404AM magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 24VDC 3W 11 03 / FES0709SD02403AM coil
EVI 9 Coil
4A000-02401 Solenoid
EVI 5P/13 – DIN 43650 A / FES5P13DD02405ZNS 35mm solenoid coil
FES0709SD02403AM magnetic coil

1901-KD.D1P5-080 1/2" 1/2" Direct Acting Solenoid Valve
EVI5P/13 230V 19VA EVI 5P/13 Solenoid Coil, 230V AC, 19VA
EVI 5M13 24VDC 10VA EVI 5M/13 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 10VA
EVI 7/9 24VDC 3 WATT EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
EVI 5P/13 / FES5P13DD02405ZNS Coil for solenoid valve
FES5P13DA02404AM Solenoid
EV I 7/9 220VAC Coil
EVI 7/9 6mm (1/4 inc) 220VAC EVI 7/9 6mm (1/4 inc) 220VAC
3009MD024W301 coil
EVI 5M13 ( 5M13DA22001AM ) EVI 5M/13 Solenoid Coil, 220V AC, 13VA
EVI7/9 4.8W Magnet coil
3009MD024W303 Explosion-Proof Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3.8W
3009MD024W305 Explosion-Proof Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3.8W
Serie# EVI 7/9 EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil Series
EVI 7/9 24VDC 5W solenoid valve
EVI 7/9 AMP 6,3X0.8, 0709SD02403AM 24V 3W ID 9.15MM Solenoid
0709SD02403AM Coil with plug, complete
EVI 5M/13 220VAC Valve
EVI 5M/13 24VDC 10W just coil
EVI7/1024VDC Magnetic coil

EVI 7/9 220V 6WA Coil
EVI 7/9 220V AC 5.5VA coil
EVI 7/9,4.5VA EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 4.5VA
EVI 5E/13 Coil
EVI 5P/13 DC24V 17VA solenoid
90060.0004 Spule
3009MD024W3 Actuator Solenoid
0708SD02402ZN EVI 7/8 24 VDC 5,5W SOLENOID VALVE
15C2C2A4BFORL 15 mm Pilot Valve, 24V DC, 2.5W
540177 mounting screws.
3009MD024V3Ex Explosion-Proof Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3.8W
EW 5M /13 EVI 5M/13 Solenoid Coil
Type: 24VDC 2.5W 16 bar (FES15D1C2A4KVMAM) Solenoid Valve, 24V DC, 2.5W, 16 bar
EVI5P/13 230V 1VA EVI 5P/13 Solenoid Coil, 230V AC, 1VA
Model: EVI 5C13 EVI 5C13 Solenoid Coil
EVI 5P/13 230VAC 19VA Coil
FES3009MD024305 solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 24V DC 4W 100% ED IP65 EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 4W, 100% ED, IP65
EVI 7 9 without socket 110v AC EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, without Socket
EVI 7 9 with socket 110v AC EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, with Socket
3009MA230W205 Explosion-Proof Solenoid Coil, 230V AC, 3.8W
EVI 5/13 220V 19VA EVI 5/13 Solenoid Coil, 220V AC, 19VA
EVI 7/9 24V AC 5.5VA IP 65 EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V AC, 5.5VA, IP65
EVI7/9 AMP 24VDC 3W EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W, AMP Connection
EVI 7/9 24v dc 4.5 va Coil
EVI 7/9 24VDC 22W EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 22W
EVİ SM73 220V AC 13 VA EVI SM73 Solenoid Coil, 220V AC, 13VA
0709SD02403ZN (EVI7/9 AMP) EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W, AMP Connection
FES0709SA02402ZN 22mm solenoid coil
FES30XDMD024W300 Coil
FES0709FA11001UH (EVI 7/9 UL) Magnetspule
FES0709SA11002ZN (EVI 7/9) Coil
FES5P13DA23003ZN Solenoid coil
EVI 5P/13 – DIN 43650 A DC 24V 17W solenoid
15S1R5C1BXXAM solenoid valve
FES0709SA02401ZN Coil
EVI 7/9 AMP D.C. 24V 6.5W valve
FES5P13DD02405ZN Solenoid
EVI 5P/13 A.C. 24V 13VA (FES5P13DA024 ) - OEM Spule
FES3009MA110W205 Magnetic coil
FES0709SA02402ZN (EVI 7/9) solenoid coil
FES0709SA22006ZN solenoid coil
15S12CA1BNMAM COIL

EVI 7/9 12 VDC 6,5W 100% ED solenoid valves
7901-KDPD006-050-24DC Solenoid valve
FES15D1C2A4RVMAM Pneumatic control valve
SV6-08W-21A Valve
EVI 5P/13 24VAC 19W(FES5P13DA02404AM) Selonoid valve
EVI 7/9 – AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, DC, 12V, 3W Coil
EVI 9 110V AC 3,6VA solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 AC220V 8.5 VA coil
EVI 7/9 AC 220V 8VA solenoid valve
FES0709SA11002ZN solenoid coil
Valve connector Valve Connector for Solenoid Coils
Valve connector - LED function display Valve Connector with LED Function Display
EVI 7 / 9-624VDC 3W EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
FES10P1C2B1BHMAM Valve
FES15S1C2A1BNMZN (WITHOUT AMISCO LOGO) 15mm Valve — AMP 24V DC 2.5W 3/2 NC NBR
EVI 7/9 AC 110V 8,5VA 22mm (FES0709SA11002ZN) solenoid
EVI 7/9 AC 230V 8,5VA 22mm (FES0709SA23001ZN) solenoid
FES0709SD02408ZN EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 8W
FES0710SD02404ZN EVI 7/10 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 4W
FES0709SD02403ZN EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
FES0708SD01203ZN EVI 7/8 Solenoid Coil, 12V DC, 2.5W
FES5E13DD02403ZNS/EVI 5E/13 - DIN 43650 A, DC, 24V, 10 W 29.5mm solenoid
0709EA23003AM EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 230V AC, 8.5VA
FES3009MA220W203 30mm solenoid coil ATEX Ex m 220V AC 3mt cable
FES15D1C2A4BNMAM Pneumatic Control Valve
FES15S1C2A1BNMZN valve
EVI 5P/13 24VAC 19W Coil
EVI 5M/13 220vac 13 va coil EVI 5M/13 Solenoid Coil, 220V AC, 13VA
3009MD024W3 24VDC Coil
FES15S1C2A4BNMAM valve
E343908 UL File Number for Electrical Insulation System
22mm solenoid coil EVI 7/9 — AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, AC, 110V, 8.5VA EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 8.5VA
FES15S1C2A1ENMAM 15mm valve - AMP Industrial
EVI 7/9 DC24V 6.5W EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 6.5W
EVİ 5M/13 13VA 220V AC SOLENOID VALVE COIL
COIL SOCKET WITH LED SIGNAL FOR EVI 7/9 24 VDC 4,8W Coil Socket with LED Indicator for EVI 7/9 Coils
valve plug for coil EVI 7/9 – AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, AC, 220V, 8VA valve plug

3009MD024W4 solenoids
EVI 5M/13 15VA 220VAC Coil Only
EVI 7/9 AMP 6.3 x 0.8mm 110V DC 2,5W solenoid
FESM1TS2VL1 connector LED
EVI 7/9 AC120V EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 120V AC
FES30XDMA220W200 solenoid
EVI 7/9 24V DC 3W COIL
FES5P13DD02405ZNS solenoid
Version with an LED function display Version with an LED function display
FES5P13DA23003ZNS solenoid
EVI 7/9 24V DC 9W 22mm solenoid coil
EVI 5P/13 24V DC 17W 35 mm solenoid coil
FES15D1C2A1GNMAM pneumatic control valve
EVI 5M/13 DIN 43650 230V AC 13VA 29.5mm solenoid coil
EVI 5E/13 230V AC 13VA solenoid
EVI 7/9 24V DC 6,5W (FES0709SD02404ZN) 22mm Solenoid coil
FES0709SA11002ZNK solenoid coil
764120214 (EVI 7/9 110V AC 8VA – ohne Logo) Coil
EVI 5P13 DIN 43650 A 230V AC 19VA 35 mm solenoid coil
0709GA02402ZN Solenoid Coil
EVI 7/9 AMP 6.3x0.8mm 24V AC 8,5VA 22mm solenoid coil
FESP1NZ2000 15 mm plug.
15S1C2A4CVOAM 15 mm Pilot Valve
EVI 5P/13 24V DC 17 W without Amisco logo 35 mm solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 AMP 6.3x0.8 mm 24V DC 3W 22mm solenoid coil
FES3009MD024W305 solenoid coil
FES15S1C2B1ANMZN Pneumatic control valve
EVI 7/9 24V 22mm solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 120VAC 5VA Coil
EVİ5M/13 13VA 24VAC EVI 5M Solenoid Coil, 24V AC, 13VA
FES3009MA110W201 magnetic coil
FES5E13DA02401ZNS EVI 5E/13 Solenoid Coil, 24V AC, 13VA
0709SA11001AM EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 5VA
valve connector for EVI-7-9-24VDC-3W valve plug
Valve connector with LED function display for EVI-7-9-24VDC-3W Valve connector with LED function display
FES15S1C2A1BVMZN valve
valve connector for EVI 7/9 24V DC 6,5W valve connector

EVI 5E/13 24VDC 10W solenoid coil
0709FD02404UH Solenoid coil
EVI 7/9 – UL, AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, DC, 24V, 6,5W
(FES0709FD02404UH)
Coil System
EVI 7/9 220 VAC 6VA Coil
FES0709SD02404ZNS – ohne Logo Coil
AS079 Exhaust Valve
EVI 5M/13 / FES5M13DD02407ZNS Solenoid Coil
FES5E13DA11001ZNS EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 5VA
EVI 7/9 UL 110V AC 8,5VA – UL-Version (FES0709FA11002UH) Magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 UL 110V AC 5,0VA – UL-Version (FES0709FA11001UH) Magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 – AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, AC, 230V, 8.5VA EVI 5E/13 Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 13VA
FES15D1C1A4AVMFM Pneumatic control valve
EVI 5E/13, FES5E13DD01203ZN Magnetic coil
FES3009MA024W205 Magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 AC110V 5VA Magnetic coil
FES22I9O3C12NPAM Pneumatic Valve
EVI 5M/13 220V 13VA Selenoid Valve with Timer
FES0709SD02409ZN 22mm solenoid coil
FES5M13DD02407ZNS / EVI 5M/13 DC 24V 8W solenoid coil
FES5E13DD02403ZNS / EVI 5E/13 DC 24V 10 W solenoid coil
valve plug for FES0709SD02403AM EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil, 230V AC, 8.5VA
LED function display for FES0709SD02403AM Valve Plug for EVI 7/9 Solenoid Coil
Type FES30XDMD024W300 SOLENOID VALVE
EVI 5P/13 – DIN 43650 A, AC , 230V AC 19VA magnetic coil
30XDMD024W300 Ex d m Encapsulated Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
3009MA110W2 SOLENOIDE VALVE
EVI 5P/13 Fuel Solenoid Valve
FES540238 plastic knurled nut
FES0709FD02403UH magnetic coil
FES5M13DD02407ZNS magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 110VCA 5.5VA 22mm Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 5.5VA
FES0709FA11001UH 22mm Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 5.0VA, UL Certified
FES15D1C2A4BVMAM pneumatic control valve
EVI 5P/13 24VAC 19VA Solenoid coil for an electromagnetic valve
FES0709FA11001UH // EVI 7/9 magnetic coil
EVI 7/9 – AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, DC, 24V, 3W / FES0709SD02403AM magnetic coil
Type FES0709SD02403AM 22mm Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
EVI 7/9 DC24V 3W 22mm Solenoid Coil, 24V DC, 3W
solenoid valve to Fit an EVP A 350 Solenoid valve
EVI 7/9 AV110V 3W 22mm Solenoid Coil, 110V AC, 3W
EVI 7/9 AV220V 3W 22mm Solenoid Coil, 220V AC, 3W
3/2NC 10bar 24VDC 2.5W 100%ED 3/2 Normally Closed Solenoid Valve, 10 bar, 24V DC,
2.5W
FES15D1C2A4BVMAM (16bar) 15 mm Pilot Valve
Product Description
Enapart Group ! Unit 3 Green Lane Workshops Ashington NE63 0EF United Kingdom ! RADWARD LTD United Kingdom
! + 44 20 81571300 ! sales@enapart.co.uk ! www.enapart.co.uk
Amisco Page 6 / 7